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OVERVIEW

Recal - The "Recap”
Changes In projected revenues
Changes In projected expenditure

Changes In projected fund balance



Recalculation of
2012-2013
&
2013-2014



RECALCULATION OF 2012-2013 AND
2013-2014

<$1,812,425>

<$685,945>

$1,126,480

<$162,196>

$464,668

$1,428,952

$185,921

$1,614,873

<$27,683>

<$682,018>

$905,172




Changes In Revenue



PROJECTED CHANGES IN REVENUE
ADOPTED TO 3RD QUARTER PROJECTIONS

2014-2015 Adopted Revenue Projection: 148,196,772

Mandated Costs

Adjustment to Apportionment

2014-2015 Projected Revenue as of Third Quarter 149,864,905



Changes In Expenditures



PROJECTED CHANGES IN EXPENDITURES
ADOPTED TO 3RD QUARTER PROJECTIONS

2014-2015 Adopted Expenditure Projection: 153,110,520

Supplies and Contracts 2 o1 2 1!!! 523,124

l

|

Non Health and Welfare Benefits - 154,694

2014-2015 Projected Exp. as of Third Quarter 153,834,272



Changes In Fund Balance



THE "BOTTOM LINE”

$13,971,779 $13,971,779

<$5,134,898> | <$5,751,841>
$221,150 $1,782,474

$9,058,031 $10,002,412

5.92% 6.50%



IN SUMMARY

Projected revenues increased $1,668,133 or 1.13% from
Adopted - Mostly one-time funds

Projected expenditures increased or from
Adopted - Mostly ongoing increases

Operating deficit, with one-time items, was reduced by
$944,381. Adopted = 3rd Q =

Fund Balance will decrease by to
$10,002,412 or 6.5%. 2013-2014 Fund Balance was
$13,971,779 or 9.87%

Structural deficit 1s 2013-2014 closed with a
$736,115 structural surplus



Thank You!ll

The Accounting Team with Special
Thanks To Veronica Diaz and Jo
Gilden

Charlie Yen, Greg Brown and the
Facllities Team
))
Budget Committee



